

~
Crl.A.No. 697 OF 2003
ITEM No.110(MM)

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Crl. Appeal No.697 of 2003

Sashi Jena & Ors.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Khadal Swain & Anr.

Respondent (s)

(With Appl.(s) for bail and with office report)

Date : 13/01/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)
Mr.Shibashish Misra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Janaranjan Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after next week.

(Sheetal Dhingra)(Kanwal Singh)
Court Master Court Master